ITEM 5

MANAGER'S REPORT NO. 44
RE: CONDITIONS OF TRANSFER OF OAKALLA LANDS COUNCIL MEETING 71930 06 23

(ITEM 16, REPORT NO. 23, 1980 MARCH 24

Following is a report from the Director of Planning regarding the above.

RECOMMENDATION:

1. THAT the report of the Director of Planning be received for
information purposes.

* %k k %k k Kk %

TO: MUNICIPAL MANAGER PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Our File: 10.470
FROM: DIRECTOR OF PLANMING

1980 June 17
SUBJECT: CONDITIONS OF TRANSFER OF OAKALLA LANDS

RECOMMENDATION:

1. THAT this report be received for information purposes.
REPORT

Council, at its meeting of 1980 March 24, in discussing the conditions of
transfer of 158.34 acres of the Oakalla lands requested "that the
description and proper maps of those Municipal Tands that are mentioned
in the agreement come forward to Council for their clarification and

any actions that may arise therefrom".

The Tegal descriptions of all the Municipal and private properties
referred to for inclusion within the Deer Lake Park boundaries as

a condition of transfer of the Oakalla lands contained in the Oakalla
Citizens' Committee report to the Provincial Government, dated 1978
July 20, is attached. A large map outlining the transferred land,
Municipal Tand and those properties designated for acquisition within
the Deer Lake Park boundaries, that the Municipal Council on 1979
April 25 agreed to irrevocably set aside in perpetuity for the benefit
of all the citizens of British Columbia as a condition of the transfer
of the 158.34 acres, will be on display at the Council meeting.

This report is submitted for the information of Council.

A. L. PARR

DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
BLS:1f

Attachment
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10.
11.
12.
13.

19.
20.
21.

2.

23.

24,

6320

6350
and

6450
6466
6512
6543

6572

6580

6595

6596

5137
5067
5047
5075
5045
5015
4999
4979
6050

6086
6110

6176
4916
6088
5108

HUMERTCALLY INDEXED PROPERTIES — ( PRWATY PROPYRTIGS )

CIVIC ADDRESS

Deer Lake Drive

Deer Lake Drive

Deer Lake Drive

Deer Lake Drive

Ueer Lake Drive

Deer Lake Drfve :

Deer Lake Drive

Deer Lake Drive

Deer Lake Drive
Deer Lake Drive

5 Sperling Avenue

Sperling Avenue
Sperling Avenue

Sperling

Dale Avenue
Dale Avenue
Dale Avenue
Deer Lake Avenue
Deer Lake Avenue
Deer Lake Avenue
Deer Lake Avenue
Deer Lake Avenue

Price Street

Price Street

Price Street

Price Street
Rowan Avenue
Dufferin Avenue

Bond Street

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - 114 .
D.L. 85, Pcl. X with fee denosited.
P1. 20086F ITEM 5
MANAGER’S REPORT NO. 44

COUNCIL MEETING 1980 06 23

Sk. 4272 and Sk. 255, P1. 5461

D.L. 85, Pcl. AA, Ex.P1. 9160, P1. 25736
D.L. 85, Lot 89, P1. 25376

D.L. 85, Lot A, Ref.P1. 5437, Pcl. 1,
Ex. P1. 5438, P1. 5461

b.L. 85, Lot A, Ref.P1. 5437,
Ex. P1. 5438, P1. 5461

D.L. 85, Pcl. X, Ref. P1. 1178

D.l.. 85, Sk. 11839, P1. 5461

Dol 85, Pel. "Y', Sk. 9340 Ex. Pcl. 1,

Lx. P1. 11839

D.L. 85, Lot 143, P]. 36335

D.L. 85, Blk. 2, Lot 1, P1. 8861

D.L. 85, Lot 3 ex. pt. on P1. 11109, P1. 3484

D.L. 85, Blk. R, Lot 6, Ex. Ref.P1. 14874,
P1. 11109

D.L. 79/85, Blk. R, Lat 7, P1. 11109

D.L. 79/85, Blk. R, Lot 2, P1. 8860

D.L. 79/85, Blk. R, Lot 3, P1. 8860

p.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot 7, P1. 1995

D.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot 6, Pcl. A, P1. 1995
D.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot 6 ex.S 78", P1. 1995
b.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot 5 §.78', P1. 1995

D.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot 5 ex.S.78', P1. 1995

D.L. 79, B1k.6, Pcl. 1, Ref.P1. 4253,

Fx. £.130', P1. 536
D.L. 79, BIK.6 £.130", Sk. 4253, P1. 536

D.L. 79, BIk.4 and 5, Pcl. C, Ex.P1. 12891
P1. 536

D.L. 79, B1k.5, Lot 41, P1. 45494
D.L. 79, Blk.4, Lot 42, P1. 45494
D.L. 93, B1k.16 and 20, Lot 37, P1. 1127

b.L. 32, Blk. 3%, Lot 5, 1. 1916



ITEM 5

E Huerically Tndexed Propertics —__gﬂcmt'(l. ~ MANAGER’S REPORT NO. 44
T COUNCIL MEETING 1980 06 23 -
o, CIVIC ADDRESS  LEGAL DESCRIPTION
A2. 5409 Royal Oak Avenue n.L. 32, Blk. 35, Lot 8, P1. 1916
5429 Royal Oak Avenuc ... 32, Blk. 35, Lot 9, P1. 1916
43, 5255 Sper]ing Avenue ... 85, Pcl. A, Ref.P1. 3703, Ex.Pcl.1,
f Ex.PT. 11350 and Ex.P1. 35549
44, 5195 Sperling Avenue : . D.L. 85, Lot 1, Ex.Pcl.A, Ex.P1. 34304, P1.34°
a5. 5177 Sperling Avenue ©.D.L. 85, Pcl.A, [.P. 8331 of Lot 2,
ex.pt. on P1,37715, P1. 3484
46, 5165 Sperling Avenue T D.L. 85, Blk. 2, Lot 4, P1. 8861
47. 5155 Sperling Avenue D.L. 85, Blk. 2, Lot 3, P1. 8861
48, 5145 Sperling Avenue D.L.. 85, Blk. 2, Lot 2, P1. 8801
49. 5135 Sperling Avenue D.L. 85, Blk. R, Lot 200, P1. 50388
NOTES:

1. Numerically indexed property 40 is owned by the Provincial Government.
Its full legal description is Portion of D.L. 71, Ex. Ref. PI. 30657
and Ex. P1. 50398, P1. 3059.

2. Numerically indexed property 24 has now been acquired by the Municipality.
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6011
6037
6051
6075
6125
6145
6175
6255
6126
6127
6065
5890
6029
6049
6089
6115
6129

6173
6195
6211
6239
6261
6279
6293

CIVIC ADDRESS

Kisbey

Kisbey

Kisbey

Kisbey

Kisbey

Kisbey

Kisbey

Kisbey

Kisbey

Maltham
Maltham
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
OakTland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Strect
Street
Streat
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street

Street

AREA_ AT

( N~U\HCAPAM

. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,

. 93,

PROPIER TGS )

LEGAL NESCRIPTION o3

B1k. 16 & 20, Lot 33, Pl. 1177

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot 32, P1. 1127 2

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot 31, P1. 1127 %

B1k. 16 & 20, Lot 30, P1. 1127 E

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot 29, P1. 1127 g

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot 28, P1. 11275 =

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot 27, P1. 1177

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot 26, P1. 1127

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot 16, P1. 1127

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot 7, Ex.P1.37909,
P1. 1127

Blk., 16 & 20, Lot 8, Plan 1127

Blk. 16 & 20, Lot B, P1. 3248

Blk. 2, Lot 30, P1. 1462

B1k. 2, Lot 29, P1. 1462

Bl1k. 2, Lot 28, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, Lot 27, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, Lot 6, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, Lot 25, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, Lot 24, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, Lot 23, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, Lot =, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, Lot 21, P1. 1467

BIk. 2, Lot 20, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, Lot 19, P1. 1462

Blk. 2, lot 18, P1. 1467

Blk. &, P1. 1146

B1k. 7, P1. 1146

Blk. 6, P1. 1146

Blk. 16 & 20, SD 63 & 80, Lot 1,P1.20

Blk. 16 & 20, SD 63 & €0, Lol ?,P]

Blk. 16 & 20, SD 63 & €0, Lot 3.P1.;

Blk. 16 & 20, SO 63 & £0, Lot 4,01.

Blk. 16 & 20, SD 63 & 0, Lot h,p1.~

Blk. 16 & 20, Lok A,[x.1207 & 4°,P]

116

COUNCIL MEETING 1980 06 23,

Lot



ARLA.

5990
5968
5942
5922
6012
6042
6062
6126
6146
6176
6190
5877
5750
6030
6050
6090
6120
6130
6156
6174
6196
6210
6238
6260
6278
6294
6623
6625

HOTL

A - Cont'd.

CIVIC ADDRESS

Waltham Avenue
Waltham Avenue
Haltham Avenue
Waltham Avenue
Dufferin Avenue
Dufferin Avenue
Dufferin Avenue
Dufferin Avenue
Dufferin Avenue
Dufferin Avenue

Dufferin Avenue

BrantTord Avenue

Emerson Street
Emerson Street
tmerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
Emerson Street
tagles Drive

Deer Lake Drive

. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 92,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,
. 93,

. 93,
. 93,

. 93,

Iem

MANAGER’S REPORT NO.
COUNCIL MEETING

5
44

1980 06 23

LEGAL_DESCRIPTION

B1k.
B1k.
Blk.
Blk.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
Blk.
B1k.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.
Blk.
Blk.

Lot

Lot

2, Lot 1, P1.
2, Lot 2, P1.
2, Lot 3, P1.
2, Lot 4, P1.

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

1, P1.

16

2,

N
-3

177, P1.

1,

& 20, Lot

& 20, Lot ¢

& 20, Lot

& 20, Lot

& 20, Lot

& 20, Lot

& 20, Lot

1146

1462
1462
1462
1462

& 20,SD 63 & 80,

Lot

Lot

Lot 7

Lot
Lot
I.ot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot

Lot

P1.

5, P1.

6, PI.

11, .
12, P1.
13, PI.
14, P1.
15, P1.
16, P1.
17, P1.

9615

1462
1462

. 1762
. 1462
. 1462

. 1462
1462
1462
1462
1462
1462
1462
1462

44463

. 1127
. 1127
. 1127
. 1127
. 1127
. 1127

. 1127

Lot C,
P1. 3245

(011 and 6037 Kisbey Strect arc privately owned properties and have nol been
nunerically indexed with other private properties within Deer Lake Park.



AREA "L" ( ManaPAL  PRGPIRTES )

CIVIC ADDRESS, LEGAL DLSCRIITION 118
5375 Grassmere Street D.L. 83, Blk.40 S, P1. 1267 ©
5415 Grassmere Street b.L. 83, B1k.41l, P1. 1267 3
5475 Grassmere Street D.L. 83, Blk.42, P1. 1267 g%
5485 Grassmere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 43, P1. 1267 E ©
5525 Grassmere Street - D.L. 83, Blk. 44, P1. 1267 % 5
5585 Grassmere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 45, P1. 1267 § §
5631 Grassmcrc Street . p.L. 83, Blk. A S, P1. 4678 % g
5681 Grassmere Street b.L. 83, Blk. 48, P1. 1267
5717 Grassmere Street D.L.. 83, Blk. 49, P1. 1267
5761 Grassniere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 50, P1. 1267
5843 Grassmere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 51, P1. 1267
5863 Grassmiere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 52, P1. 1267
5925 CGrassmere Street 'D.L. 83, Blk. 53, P1. 1267
5989 Grassmere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 54, P1. 1267/
5988 Grassmere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 55, P1. 1267
5962 Gilpin Strecet D.L. 83, Lot A, P1. 22707
5988 Gilpin Street D.L. 83, Lot B, P1. 22707

6110 Gilpin Street (portion only) D.L. 79, Lot 33, P1. 34937

5377 Non Street D.L. 83, Blk. 40 N5, P1. 1267

AREA "C" ( MANUPAL  PROTERTNES )

—————————

4604 Gilpin Street (portion only) D.

p—

..33, Lot 264, P1. 44203
4630 Moscrop St. (portion only) DL, 33, Blk.6,Ex.PL.on filing AZZ25069,P1.944

4670 Moscrop St. (portion only) D.L. 33, Blk.7,Lx.Pt.on filing AZ225069,11.9449

4690 Moscrop St. D.L. 33, B]k.8,Fx.PL.on‘filing A22569,P1.944

4710 Moscrop St. .. 82, Blk.1IAEx.PL.on Filing A225G9,P1.107
4790 Moscrop St. D.L. 82, B1k.1B,Ex.Pt.on filing A22569,P1.160
4810 Moscrop St. | D.l. 82, Blk.2N,Ex.Pt.on filing AZ2565,1'1.167
4846 Moscrop St. D.L. 82, B1k.2B,Ix.Pt.on Tiling AZ2L09,1"1.167

4886 Moscrop St. (portion only) D.L. 82, B1k.3A,[x.Pt.on Tiling A22509,P1.16%
4960 Moscrop St. {portion only) D.L. 82, BIk.3B,ix.Pt.on filing AZ2L09,11.167
5020 Foscrop St. (portion oily) D.L. 82, BIk.4AEx.PL.on filing AZ2L69,P1. 167
5040 Moscrop St. (portion only) D.L. 82, B1k.4B,Kx.Pt.on filing A?2509,01.160
5060 Moscrop St. (portion only) D.lL. 82, BIK.GALx.PL.on [iling AZ2509,P) 0160

5080 Moscrop St. (portion only) D.L. 82, BIK.5B,[x.Pt.on filing AP2500 11,167



4669
4695
4815
4825
4835
4845
4885
4961
5021
5041
5061
5081
5125
5145
5165
4976
5080
5120
5180
4950
4952
4816
4826
4836
4815
4816
4825
4826
4835
4836
5119
5120
5139
5140
5169

5170

AREA TCT

CLYIC ADDRLSS,

Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassuere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere
Grassmere

Grassmere

Sussex Avenue

Hon Avenue
Price Stre
Price Stre
Price Stre
Thyme Stre
Thyme Stre
Thyme Stre
Thyme Stre
Thyme
Thyme
Thyme
Thyme
Thyme
Thyme Stre
Thyme

Thyie

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
Sf.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.

et
el
et
et
et
et

el

Street
Street
Street
Street

Street

et

Street

Street

_Cont'd.

(portion only)

D.L.

D.L.

D.

D.l.

D.

D.

D.

D.L.

33,

. 33,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,

62,

. 82,

. 82,

82,

. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 62,

. 82,

LEGA. DESCRIPT10K

Lot

B1k.
Blk.
B1k.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
BTk.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.

Lot.

B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.

Blk.
Blk.

B1k.

Blk.
Blk.

B1k.

B1k.

Blk.

Blk.
B1k.
B1k.

R1k.
Blk.
B1k.

B1k.

263, P1. 44203

9, P1. 944

11A & 11B Pt., Lot 1, P1. 2618
11A & 11B Pt., Lot 2, P1. 2618

11A & 118 Pt., Lot 3, P1.

2618

118 Pt., P1. 2618

44

COUNCIL MEETING 1980 06 23

10A, P1. 16206

108, P1. 1626
9A, P1. 1626
93, P1. 1626
8h, P1. 2511

88, P1. 1626

MANAGER’S REPORT NO.

7, Lot 1, P1. 2511 -

7, Lot 2, P1. 2511

7, Lot 3, P1. ZSIi
D, P1. 5009
17, Lot B, P1. 1626
18, Lot‘A, PT. 1620

18, Lot B, P1. 1626

167¢

12, Lot A N.PL., PI.

12, Lot B ', P1. 1626

11A & 110 PPt., Lot

11IA & 118 PL., Lot

1IN & 118 Pt., Lot

1IN & 118 Pt., Lot

11A & 118 Pt., Lot

1IN & 118 PL., Lot . 2018

1IA & 118 Pt., Lot 5, P1. 2018

11A & 118 PL., Lot . 2610

1A & 118 PL., . 2018

Lot 10, P1.
7, Tot 9, P1. 2511
7, Lot 11, . 2511
7, Lot 8, P1. 2511
Lot 12, 71,
119

Lot 7, P1. 2511



AREA CY - Conl'd.

T 120
CIVIC ADDRESS | LLGAL DESCRIPLIO3

5120 Price Strect D.L. 82, Blk. 7, Lot 18, P1. 2511 1%
5140 Price Street b.L. 82, Blk. 7, Lot 17, P1. 2511 8
5170 Price Street D.L. 82, Blk. 7, Lot 16, P1. 2511‘ g %
4921 Royal Oak Avenue D.I.. 82, Blk. 7, Lot 15, P1. 2511 % =
4951 Royal Oak Avenue D.L. 82, Blk. 7, Lot 14, P1. 2511 ?, é
4991 Royd) Oak Avenue D.L. 82, Blk. 7, Lot 13, P1. 2511 % 3
5011 Roya’ii 'Oak /\Venue . D.L. 82, Blk. 7, Lot 6, P1. 2511 ‘Z_-.g §
5051 Royé] Oak Avenue D.L.‘82, Blk. 7, Lot 5, P1. 2511

5091 Royél Oak Avenue D.L. 82, Blk. 7, Lot 4, P1. 2511

5246 MNelson Avenue D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 31, P1. 2423

5276 Nelson Avenue D.L. 82, B]k; 21, Lot 30, P1. 2438

5326 Welson Avenue CDLL. 32 & 82, Blk.2, P1. 17168

5376 Forglen Drive D.L. 82, Lol 41, P1. 24175

5009 Farwell Strect D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 29, P1. 2438

5010 Farwell Street D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 15, P1. 243¢
5011 Farwell Street D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 28, P1. 2438

5015 Farwell Strect D.L. 82, Blk., 20 & 21, Lot 27, P1. 2438

5016 Farwell Street ‘ D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21: Lot 16, P1. 2438

5019 Farwell Street D.i. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, lot 26, P1. 2438

5020 FarWe]T Street D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 17, P1. 2 RQ

5030 Farwell Street D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 18, P1. 2438

5039 Farwe]j Street D, 82, Bk, 20 & 21, Lot 25, P1. 2438

5049 Farwell Street DUl 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 24, Pl. 2440

5050 Farwell Strect D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, -Lot 19, P1. 2438
.5069 Farwell Street D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 23, PT1. 2438

5070 Farwell Street b.l. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 20, P1. g
5090 Farwell Street - D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 2), P1. 2438

5091 Farwell Street D.L. 82, Blk., 20 & 21, lobt 22, P1. 2415

5150 Farwell Street D.L. 82, Blk. 19, Lot B, "1, 311

- 5155 Farwell Street D.L. 82, Blk. 19, Lot A, P1. 311

5019 Bond "treet D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot 5, P1. 2447

5029 Bond Street D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, Lot A4, P1. 2430

5030 Bond Street L. 32, Bk, 35, Lot 1, P1. 1916

5649 Bond Street D.L. 82, Bk, 20 & 21, Lot 3, 1., 2448

5050 Bond Streot D.L. 32, BTk, 35, Lot 2, P1. 1410

5069 Bond Street D.L. 82, Blk. 20 & 21, lot 2, 1. 2400

. . .

)



AREA

5091
5126
5142
5155

4960

S Contld,

CLVIC AUDRESS

Bond Street D.L.

Bond Strect D.
Bond Strect D.
Bond Street D.
AREA D"
Grassmere Street. . D.L.
Grassmere Street D.
Grassmere Street D.
Grassmere Street D.
Grassmere Street D.L.
Grassmere Street n.
Grassmere Street .D.
Grassmere Street D.
Grassmere Street D.
Grassmere Street D.
Harmon Street D.L.
Harmon Street n.
Harmon Street . D.IL.
Harmon Street D.
Harmon Strect DL
Harmon Street D.
Havmon Street D.
Harmon Strect D.
Harmon Street D.
Harmon Street D.
Harmon Street A D.
Harmon Street D.
llarmon Street D.
Harmon Street _ .
Harmon Street D.L.
llarmon Street D.
larmon Street DL,
larmon Strect .
lfarmon Street D.l..
Harmon Street "D,

. 82,

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

82, B1k.
. 32, Blk.

B1k.

20 & 21, Lot 1, P1.

35, Lot 6, P1. 1916

. 32, Blk. 35, Lot 7, P1. 1916

19, Lot C, P1. 311

{ MamaPAL P RSPTRMIGS )

82,

. 82,
. 82,
. 82,

82,

. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,

82,

. 82,

82,

. 82,

82,

. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,
. 82,

. 82,

82,

. 82,

82,

. 82,

82,

82,

Blk.
Blk.
B1k.

Blk.

B1k
B1k.
Blk.
Blk.
Blk.
B1k.
Blk.
B1k.
Blk.
Blk.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
Blk.
Blk.
B1k.
Blk.
Blk.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
B1k.
Blk.
B1k.

Pk,

14
14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
11
14
14
14
14

&
&
&
&

&

&

&
&
&
&
&

&

&

&

&

b

&

&

&

&

&

15, Lot 1, P1.

15,
15,
15,

Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot

Lot

Lot 2

Lot

Lot 2

Lot

Lot ¢

Lot

Lot 3

2, P1.
3, P1.
4, P1.
5, P1.
6, P1.
7, P1.
8, P1.
9, Pi.

10, P1.
21, M.
20, P1.
22, P1.
19, P1.
23, P1.

5
a4

1980 06 23«

2038

MANAGER’S REPORT NO.
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ITEM



AREA "D~ Cont'd.

. CIVIC ADDRESS LEGAI, DESCRIPL (0K 122
4213 Burke Street D.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 40, P1. 2615
4823 Burke Street D.L. 82, D1k. 14 & 15, Lot 39, P1. 2615
4833 Burke Street D.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 38, P1. 2615
4837 Burke Street D.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 37, P1. 2615
4843 Burke Street - D.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 36, P1. 2615
4869 Burke Street - D.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 35, P1. 2615
4881 Burke Street , D.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 34, P1. 2615
4925 Burke Street ©D.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 33, P1. 2615
4945 Burke Street D.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 32, P1. 2615
4959 Burke Street N.L. 82, Blk. 14 & 15, Lot 31, P1. 2615

4855 Bond Street (portion only) D.L. 82, Lot 23, P1. 201

4867 Bond Street (portion only) D.L. 32 & 82, Blk. 1, P1. 17168

a4

-

[aN]

O

[ew]

o

AREA "E" ( MamnCIPAL P ROVERTIES) 2 &

e it . [ —

&

5010 Royal Qak Avenue b.L. 83, B1k. 37S%, P1. 1267 g =

‘ o w

4920 Royal Oak Avenue D.L. 83, Blk. 371y, P1. 1267 © 5

. w i

5275 Grassmere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 38%5, P1. 1267 g e

’ ]

, < o

5315 Grasshere Street D.L. 83, Blk. 39S, PY. 1267 2 o
5276 Price Street ' D.L. 83, Blk. 38Nz, P1. 1207
5317 Non-Street ' D.L. 83, Blk. 39N, P1. 1267

HOTES

1. Although the map illusirates all the above described properties in Avea "I
as park, it has now been determined that only one (i.e. 4920 Royal Qak) is
in fact park. The remainder are Corporation owned.

~nN

. The Hoscrov«Perciva] connection, Royal Oak Re-Alianwent, and the Oakland di-
version will be required to traverse certain Municipal properties in Avcas
" n " [} [} d
A s Bl, ICII, and lltll.

AREA "F"  { ManePAL  PROPTRTIES)

6110 Price Street (poftion only) D.L. 795, Blk. 4 & 5, Pcl. C, Ex. P1. 12891,
: P1. 530

- 6177 Deer Lake D.L. 79, Blk. 4 & 5, Pcl. D, Ref. P1.
3257, Ex. Pcl. C, Expl. P1. 12891, and
Ex. P1. 45494, P1. 536

6261 Deer Lake .. 79, Blk. 4, [. 243", [x. Pcl. A,
Ref. P1. 3333, & I'x. Pcl. ©, Ref. P1.
4905, Ex. Plns. 15631 & 45494

6399 Deer Lake D.L. 79S, Lot 28, P1. 2068065

6340 Gilpin Street D.L. 795, Lot 3, Ex.P1. 26565, P1. H36

6450 Gilpin Strect : D.L. 798, Lol 2, Ex.PT. 20805, P1. 430



|
-

AREA T - Cont'd.

. CIVIE AUDRLSS LLGAL DUSCRIPTI G

5003 Canada Yay

D.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot B, P1. 60642
4905 Deer Lake Avenue

D.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot c,‘r;
4949 Deer Lake Avenue

. 225, P, 6Ba4
D.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot C, Ex. N. 225",
P1. 6584 ,
4900 Deer Lake Avenue

p.L. 79, Blk. 1, Lot 8, 9, 10 & 11, P1.
1995 |

5017 Dale Avenuc

S

<3
D.L. 85, Blk. R, Lot &, Ex. Ref. P1. 7 <
31543, P1. 11109
5111 Dale Avenue

D.L. 79/85, Blk. R, Lot 4, P1

. 11109
4949 Canada Way (portion only)

1980 06 23

NO.

D.L. 79, Lot 80, P1. 25750

b.l. 79, Blk.. 7, Lot 1 to 10, Ex.
Pr. 28539, P, 2547

MANAGER'S REPORT
COUNCIL MEETING

D.L. 79, Pcl. H, Ex. P1.P1, 30169 =
' w
=
) ’
CAREA G munuPAL  propERYY )
5435 Sperling Avenue D.L. 85, Lot 161, P1. 37715
AREA "I ( MavLPAL  PROTPERTY )
0645 Deer Lake Drive D.L. 85, Lot 2, Ex. P]i 54188, P1, 8815
AREA_"1" ( MU PR PRopETTY )
6260 Deer Lake D.L. 85, Blk. 6, Lot 5, Sk. 14161, P1. 461

Attachment
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The Corporation of the
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District of Bumaby
Toilet Buildi
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